
1961 Eighty-third Season 1962 

UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 
THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 

Charles A. Sink, President 
Gail W. Rector, Executive Director Lester McCoy, Conductor 

Third Concert Eighty-third Annual Choral Union Series Complete Series 3329 

Boston Symphony Orchestra 
CHARLES MUNCH, Conductor 

SUNDAY AFTERNOON, OCTOBER 22,1961, AT 2:30 

HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 

"Quiet City" for Trumpet, English Hom, and Strings 
Trumpet: ROGER VOISIN English Horn: LOUIS SPEYER 

COPLAND 

"Iberia" ("Images" for Orchestra, No.2) DEBUSSY 
Par les rues et par les chemins (Through the Highways and Byways) 
Les Parfums de la nuit (The Perfumes of the Night) 
Le Matin d'un jour de fete (Holiday Morning) 

INTERMISSION 

Symphony No.3 in E-flat major ("Eroica"), Op. 55 
Allegro con hrio 

Marcia funehra: adagio assai 
Scherzo: allegro vivace 

Finale: allegro molto 

Baldwin piano RCA Victor Records 

BEETHOVEN 

NOTE.-The University Musical Society has presented the Boston Symphony Orchestra on forty­
two previous occasions since 1890. 

Th e Steinway is the official piano of the University Musical Society. 

A R S LON G A V I T A BREVIS 



1961 - UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY CONCERTS - 1962 

Choral Union Concerts 
*BERLIN PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA Friday, November 3 

HERBERT VON KARAJ AN, Conductor 
BAYANIHAN (Philippine Songs and Dances) 
YEHUDI MENUHIN, Violinist 
GALINA VISHNEVSKAYA, Soprano 
EMIL GILELS, Pianist 
MINNEAPOLIS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

STANISLAW SKROWACZEWSKI, Conductor 

Monday, November 6 
2:30, Sunday, November 12 

Tuesday, November 21 
Tuesday, February 13 

2:30, Sunday, March 4 

*AMERICAN BALLET THEATRE Saturday, March 24 

Tickets: $4.00-$3.So-$3.00-$2.25-$1.50 
* Standing room only. 

Extra Series 
MAZOWSZE (Polish Songs and Dances) 
THE CLEVELAND ORCHESTRA 

Tuesday, October 24 
Thursday, November 16 

GEORGE SZELL, Conductor 
RUDOLF SERKIN, Pianist 
BOSTON POPS TOUR ORCHESTRA 

ARTHUR FIEDLER, Conductor 

Monday, November 27 
2:30, Sunday, February 18 

LEONTYNE PRICE, Soprano Monday, March 12 

Tickets: $4.00-$3.So-$3 .00-$2.25-$1.50 

Annual Christmas Concerts 
MESSIAH (Handel) 8:30, Saturday, December 2 

2:30, Sunday, December 3 
ILONA KOMBRINK, soprano ARA BERBERIAN, bass 
ELAINE BONAZZI, contralto MARY MCCALL STUBBINS, organist 
RICHARD MILLER, tenor LESTER McCoY, conductor 

UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION AND UNIVERSITY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
Tickets: $1.50-$1.00-75c-SOc 

Chamber Music Concerts 
NEW YORK PRO MUSICA 2: 30, Sunday, October 29 

Tickets: $2.S0 and $2.00 

RICHARD DYER-BENNET, Classical Folk Singer Saturday, January 13 

Tickets: $2.50 and $2.00-on sale November 10 

CHAMBER MUSIC FESTIVAL (3 concerts) February 23 , 24, 25 
JUILLIARD QUARTET; EGER PLAYERS; BEAUX ARTS TRIO 

Series Tickets-$5 .00 and $4.00, Single Concerts-$2.50 and $2.00 
On sale beginning November 10. 

For tickets and information, address: 
University Musical Society, Burton Memorial Tower 


